SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
ALL-GIGABIT INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MANAGED SWITCH
SLX-8MG-1
PRODUCT DATASHEET
The SLX-8MG-1 is an 8 port “all-Gigabit” industrial
Ethernet managed switch that is designed to be rugged,
reliable, real-time and secure. It combines compact DIN
rail packaging, protected circuitry and powerful software to

 Weight 12 oz. (0.34 kg)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING GUIDE
SLX-8MG-1 8 RJ45 with 4 SFP slots
GMFIBER-SFP-500 Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, mm, 550 m
GMFIBER-SFP-2K Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, mm, 2 km
GSFIBER-SFP-10K Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 10 km
GSFIBER-SFP-30K Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 30 km
GSFIBER-SFP-50K Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 50 km
GSFIBER-SFP-80K Gigabit SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 80 km
FMFIBER-SFP-4K 100Mb SFP f ber transceiver, mm, 4 km
FSFIBER-SFP-30K 100Mb SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 30 km
FSFIBER-SFP-60K 100Mb SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 60 km
FSFIBER-SFP-100 100Mb SFP f ber transceiver, sm, 100 km